503976061 08/25/2016 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4022717

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	CHANGE OF NAME		
CONVEYING PARTY I	DATA				
		Name		Execution Date	
AIRBUS ENGINEERIN	G CENTF	RE INDIA		04/28/2015	
RECEIVING PARTY D	ΑΤΑ				
Name:	AIRBU	AIRBUS GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED			
Street Address:		XYLEM, 3RD & 4TH FLOOR, DYAVASANDRA INDUSTRIAL AREA, MAHADEVAPURA POST, WHITEFIELD ROAD,			
City:	BANG	BANGALORE			
State/Country:	INDIA	INDIA			
Postal Code:	560048	560048			
Application Number: 13		13420664			
	be sent to f provideo :	<i>o the e-mail address first; if tha</i> <i>d; if that is unsuccessful, it will</i> 603-809-0781 docketing@globalipservices.cor GLOBAL IP SERVICES, PLLC 121 MOORE ST PRINCETON, NEW JERSEY 08	l be sent via L		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		XA3073-US-CIP	XA3073-US-CIP		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		PRAKASH NAMA	PRAKASH NAMA		
SIGNATURE:		/Prakash Nama/			
DATE SIGNED:		08/25/2016			



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS Registrar of Companies, Bangalore E' Wing , 2nd Floor , Kendriya Sadana , Koramangala Bangalore - 560034, Karnataka, INDIA

Certificate of Incorporation pursuant to change of name [Pursuant to rule 29 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014]

Corporate Identification Number (CIN): : U74999KA2007PTC041706

I hereby certify that the name of the company has been changed from Airbus India Operations Private Limited to AIRBUS GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED with effect from the date of this certificate and that the company is limited by shares.

Company was originally incorporated with the name Airbus Engineering Centre India Private Limited

Given under my hand at Bangalore this Twenty Eighth day of April Two Thousand Fifteen.

Signaturevalid Keerthi Thej N

Assistant Registrar of Companies Registrar of Companies Bangalore

Mailing Address as per record available in Registrar of Companies office:

AIRBUS GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 4th Floor, Xylem, Plot no 4&4A,Dyavasandra, Industrial Area, Mahadevapura Post,Whitefield Road, Bangalore - 560048, Karnataka, INDIA

RECORDED: 08/25/2016